@7 Homeland

X Security

LN

CIPAC

Cyber Incident Data and Analysis Working Group (CIDAWG)

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Meeting 10
June 26, 2015, 8:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

CIPAC Open

Presentation: Automation Federation

Break

Cyber Incident Data Points and Use Case Exercise
Consistent Data Input/Field Identification Discussion
Lunch

Consistent Data Input/Field Identification Discussion
Break

Consistent Data Input/Field Identification Discussion

CIPAC Close





