

CIPAC Cyber Incident Data and Analysis Working Group (CIDAWG) Meeting 10

June 26, 2015, 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	CIPAC Open
8:45 a.m.	Presentation: Automation Federation
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Cyber Incident Data Points and Use Case Exercise
11:00 a.m.	Consistent Data Input/Field Identification Discussion
11:45 a.m.	Lunch
12:45 p.m.	Consistent Data Input/Field Identification Discussion
2:15 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m.	Consistent Data Input/Field Identification Discussion
4:00 p.m.	CIPAC Close